



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13386/2023, CM APPL. 52838/2023

RUSTAM KHAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mohd Anas, Advocate.

versus

GOVT OF UT OF J AND K AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

03.02.2026

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up the matter today.
2. Re-notify on 21st May, 2026.
3. Interim order(s) to continue, if any.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2026

nk